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Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Hardin County Water District I 1 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or city 

P.s.c. NO. 1 ------
ORIGINAL SHEET N0. -'1__ 

CANCELLING ~.s.c. NO. ------
SHEET NO. --------- --~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE =If 1 Serving a one family unit 

Applicables Within the service area of Hardin County Water District =ft] 

Availabilityt - tc domestic, farm, conunercial and industrial customers 

RATESs 

First 2,000 Gal lens of wa t er used per month (lfifti'mum Bill) 

Next 5,,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons 

Next 13,000 Gallons of water used per month per l,000 Gallons 

Next 30, 000 Gallons of wa t er used pe r month per 1, 000 Gallons 

Next 50,, 000 Gallons of water used per mon~h per 1,000 Gallons 

Over 100, 000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Cha.rg es Shall be $4.00 for which 2, 000 gallons or less of 
wa t ar may be used. 1 

C i j=c . .. i::.. " 

i...J 
PU BLIC SERVICE CO JM iSSION 

OCT 6 1964 

HAT..l!i 
PER UNIT 

$4.00 

.80 

.70 

.60 

.50 

.40 

DATE OF ISSUE Jul y 20, 1964 DATE EFFECTIVE Sept. 4, 1954 

ISSUED BY ·"fe./ r,;7 ~ ~ TITLE Cha irman 
"Wmeo~er -------- - - ------ -

I ssued b y aut hori ty of an Order of the Public Service Commiss ion of Ky.in 
Case No. dated ---------------



Form for f i l i ng Rate Schedules 

Hardin County Water District I 1 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For En tire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 1 ---=----
_O~r~i~~i~·n~a~l.__ ____ SHEET NO.--'~~· ~-

CANCELLING P.s.c. NO. 

SHEET NO. --------- -~~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE# 2 Serving a :multiple unit or a small business 

Applicable& Within the service area of Hardin County Water District# 1 

Availabilitys - t0 domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers. 

RATESs 

First 2,000 Gallons of water used per month ( Minimum Bill ) 

Next 12, 000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons 

Next 12,000 Gallons of wat er used per month per 1,000 Gallons 

Next 14., 000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons 

Next 60, 000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons 

Over 100.,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gall ons 

Minimum Charge s Shall be $4.00 for which 2., 000 gallons or less of 
water may be used. 

-c . : ·::: c . - t.. u 
PU t:s LIC SER VICE CO M ~J1. SSiO I 

OCT 6 1964 

by. ... ...... .. ...... .. ...... .... . ······ ··· 
ENGl~F~r··r .. 0 , 1 :.: ~1~ 

RA'l'.t!; 

PER UNIT 

$4.00 

1.00 

.so 

.60 

.50 

.40 

'""! 

~ DATE OF I SSUE July 20, 1964 DATE EFFECTIVE Feb. 23, 1956 

ISSUED BY_~~~a~m-e~c:7-o~. ~~~~. ~f"~i~c-e~r~,~~~~---~TITLE ___ C~h~a=i=r~m=a=n=-----------
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in 
Case No. dated 

-----~ --------------~ 



-

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 1 

Original SHEE'r NO. ---'-''-'-'--'------- -~--

Hardin County Water Dis t rict# 1 CANCELLING P.s.c. NO. 
Name of Issuing Corporation ------

SHEET NO. 
~-------- ~~~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

!=:C!'HF.DTlT.F. =If, 3 Commercial 3/4" meter 

Applicable: Within the service area of Hardin County Wate r Dis t rict # 1 

Availability: - to domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers. 

RATES: 

First 10,000 Gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) 

Next 10,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1, 000 Gallons 

Next 20,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons 

Next 60,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons 

Over 100, 000 Gallons of water us ed per month per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Charges Shall be $10.00 for which 10,000 gal l ons or less of 
water may be used. 

---------- ·, c I . ·- L l:.. i..,.: 

PUt.lLIC SEk VICE C1l ' 1 >:S1(l1v ' 

OCT 6 1964 

.. _ 

RAT.l!i 

PER UNIT 

$10.00 

. 80 

.60 

.50 

.40 

DATE OF ISSUE July 20 , 1964 

ISSUED BY Ue ~~icer 4 4 
DATE EFFECTIVE~~S~e~p~t~· ~4~•z...._::1~9~5=4'--~-

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in 
Case No. dated ---------------



Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 1 ------
Original SHEE'r NO. 4 
~-"""-------- -:....-~ 

CANCELLING P.s.c. NO. Hardin County Water District # 1 ------Name of Issuing Corporation 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE =If= 4 Connne rcial l"meter 
RA'!'l'.; 

PER UNIT 

Applicable: Within the service area of Hardin County Water District :ff 1 

Availabilitys - to domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers. 

RATES: 

First 50,000 Gall ons of water us ed per month ( Minimum Bill ) 

Next 50,000 Ga l lons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons 

Over 100,000 Gal l ons of water used psr month per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Charge : Shall be $30.00 for which 50,000 gallons or le s s of 
water may be used. 

---------1~· -
c ..:. '-·· l:.. u l 

PlJ..iL IC '\ERVICE co . ' '·'. I l f\l 

OC1 6 19b4 I 
,----i--

by .. .. 

E 1..- · ' ""' I~ 

$30.00 

.50 

.40 

DATE OF ISSUE Jul~~ 19. 64 DATE EFFECTIVE ____ s_e~p~t~- ~4i.Z..., ~1~2~5=4'--~ 

ISSUED BY 3:z zf__~) 
'N'lni'e of icer 4 . 

TITLE Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in 
Case No. dated 

--------------~ 



Form for filing Rate ·schedules F<;>r Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or city 

P.s.c. NO. 1 ------
_ O_ ri_,· g"'-i_n_a_l~ ___ SHEE'r NO. _5-~· __ 

Hardin County Water District # 1 CANCELLING P.s.c. NO. 
Name of Issuing Corporation ------

SHEET NO. --------- -~~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE# 5 Commercila 1 1/2" me t er 
RAT.l!i 

PER UNIT 

Applicable: Within the service area of Hardin County Water District# 1 

Availability; - to domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers. 

RATES: 

First 75,000 Gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill ) $45.00 

Next 25,000 Gallons of water us ed per month per 1,000 Gallons 

Over 100,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Charges Shall be $45.00 for which 75,000 gallons ot less ·of 
water may be used. 

C 'J- c .. 1 ~ . .:::.. ; .. c i. i..'· 

PUbLIC SERVICE CO iV:M!SSI Ir, 

OCT 6 1964 
_, __ _, .... 

by .. 

...__ - -- ·-- p.-... 

DATE EFFECTIVE Sept. L~, 1951~ 

Chairman 

.• 50 

,40 

DATE OF ISSUE July 20, 1964 

ISSUED BY ?.!.: ~~cer" • 4 
Issued by authority of an O~der of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in 
Case No. dated 

--------------~ 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 1 ------

Hardin County Water District =#= 1 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P.s.c. NO. ------
SHEET NO. --------- -~~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE 6 Commercial 2" meter 

Applicables Within the service area of Hardin County Water District# 1 

Availability: to domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers. 

RATES : 

First 120,000 Gallons of water used per month ( Minimum Bill ) 

Over, 120, 000 Gallons of wa t er used per month per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Charge: Shall be $60.00 for which 120,000 gallons or less of 
water may be used. 

c·::.::c 
PU0LIC SEkV!l.E en 

OCT 6 1964 

by ... 

E 

PER UNIT 

$60.00 

.40 

~ DATE OF ISSUE July 20 , 1964 DATE EFFECTIVE Sept. 4, 1954 ------------
I SSUED BY L:/ c..~ .,,---- TITLE Chairman 

-~l"Nfij~~m-e~Lo->fV<ff:-1.Ao"""'""~?~I~t-e-r-"'¢'-----~ __ _.:;..;:~-----------~ 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in 
Case No. dated 

-----~ ---~----------~ 


